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Pattern Name:
Copyright:

Fabric:

Size(s):

VIkoHa

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

"HeyBsapmaewmens upeT"

VxkoHa "HeyBsamaewmwei upeT"

Luda

Aida 14, White

200w X 280h Stitches

14 Count, 36.29w X 50.80h cm
10 Count, 50.80w X 71.12h cm
12 Count, 42 .33w X 59.27h cm
16 Count, 31.75w X 44.45h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OO a0

PRI ECSEENONEF R0 ERNSE- - ENEFZE oS x N En

NDNNNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNNDNNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

221
322
334
336
341
347
349
352
414
434
437
520
611
725
726
727
775
782
783
820
827
841
909
911
912
913
938
945
973
975
976
996
3041
3042
3045
3713
3753
3770
3774

Shell Pink-VY DK
Baby Blue-DK

Baby Blue-MD

Navy Blue

Blue Violet-LT
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral-LT

Steel Gray-DK
Brown—-LT

Tan—-LT

Fern Green-DK
Drab Brown

Topaz

Topaz—-LT

Topaz-VY LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Topaz—-DK

Topaz—-MD

Royal Blue-VY DK
Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-LT
Emerald Green-VY DK
Emerald Green-MD
Nile Green-DK
Nile Green-MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Lemon—BRT

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Electric Blue—-MD
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BbovMc 221 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 322 2940 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@pbMc 334 4169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 336 3675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMCc 341 314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 347 421 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 349 407 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 352 167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMCc 414 141 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 331 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 437 821 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 520 1492 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 611 88 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 725 1301 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 726 1449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 727 672 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 775 787 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@pbMc 782 1078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 783 749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 820 2505 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 827 1491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 841 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 909 1155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 911 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 912 439 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMc 913 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 938 5159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IDMC 945 808 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 973 4215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMC 975 903 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 976 1358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 996 3597 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMc 3041 377 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3042 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[bMC 3045 623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3713 617 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDpMC 3753 9034 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IDMC 3770 145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3774 560 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



